
CURRICULUM  VITAE 

Name   Hou-Chang Chiu 
 

Address  
 

 Department of Neurology, Shin Kong Wu Ho-Su Memorial Hospital, 
95 Wen-Chang Road, Shih-Lin, Taipei, Taiwan 
 

Telephone   886-2-28332211#2597 

e-mail  M001012@ms.skh.org.tw 

Nationality  
 

 Taiwan 

Education  1968-1975  College of Medicine, National Taiwan University 
 

Qualification  1975 
1975 
1979 
1983 
1990 
1996 

M.D 
ECFMG 237-862-8 
VQE 237-862-8 
Board Certified Neurologist (Taipei) 
Board Certified Immunologist (Taipei) 
Board Certified Plasmapheresis Specialist (Taipei) 
 

Present posts  
 

2004-present 
2004-present 
 
2004-present 
2003-present 
2003-present 
 
2003-present 
2001-present 
2001-present 
 
2001-present 
2000-present 
1997-present 
1997-present 
1996-present 
1996-present 
1989-present 
1988-present 

Deputy Superintendent, Shin-Kong Wu Ho-Su Memorial Hospital  
Professor of Medicine, College of Medicine, Fu-Jen Catholic 
University 
Associate Editors of Journal of Clinical Apheresis 
Accreditation Member of TJCHA 
Members of Stroke Prevention Center Bureau of Health Promotion 
(BHP)      
Associate Editors of Acta Neurologic Taiwanica                 
WFN National Delegate 
Honorary Chief Members Neurogenetic Committee in Center 
China (Fai-Hai Economic Areas)  
China Medical Association, Neurology Member & Editor  
Audit Member of Taiwan Drug Relief Foundation 
Editorial Board Members J Formosan Medicine 
Audit Member of Bureau of National Health Insurance (BNHI)  
Honorary Consultant China Japan Friendship Hospital (Beijing) 
Board Trustee of ISFA 
Advisory Editors, J Formosan Med Assoc 
Associate Professor in Department of Neurology, College of 
Medicine, National Taiwan University 



 
Membership  
 

1978-present 
1979-present 
1980-present 
1986-1994 
1988-present 
1990-present 
1995-present 
1996-present 
1997-present 
1997-2001 

Taiwan Neurological Society 
Formosan Medical Association 
Chinese Society of Immunology 
New York Academy of Sciences 
International Society of Neuroimmunology 
Taiwan Epilepsy Society 
Formosan Blood Purification Society 
ISFA 
Taiwan Stroke Society 
ASFA 
 

Posts held 
 

1974-1975 
1975-1977 
1977-1981 
 
1981-1992 
 
1982-1988 
 
1982 
 
1984-1985 
 
 
1985-1991 
 
1988-2002 
1989-1990 
1991-1996 
1992-2003 
 
1993 
 
1993,1994, 
2000,2001 
1994 
 
1994 
1997-2001 
 
1999 
 

Internship in National Taiwan University Hospital 
Chinese Navy Surgeon 
Residency, Chief Resident in Department of Neurology & 
Psychiatry, National Taiwan University Hospital 
Staff Neurologist, Department of Neurology, National Taiwan 
University Hospital 
Lecturer in Department of Neurology, College of Medicine, 
National Taiwan University 
Clinical Research Fellow in 3rd Department of Internal Medicine, 
Kagoshima University Hospital, Japan 
Clinical Research Fellow in Department of Neurological 
Sciences, Royal Free Hospital, School of Medicine, University of 
London, U.K. 
Editorial Board Members, Bulletin of Neurological Society ROC 
(Taiwan) 
Executive Committee of Neurological Society ROC (Taiwan) 
Editorial Board Members, J Formosan Med Assoc, CME Series 
Editorial Board Members, Continuing Medical Education 
Chief, Department of Neurology, Shin-Kong Wu Ho-Su 
Memorial Hospital 
Member of Master Degree Examination Committee, Kao-Hsiung 
Medical College   
Member of Master Degree Examination Committee, National 
Taiwan University  
Member of Master Degree Examination Committee, National 
Cheng-Kung University  
President of 1st AOSNE 
Director of Education Committee of Taiwan Neurological 
Society President Formosan Blood Purification Society 
Member of Doctor Degree Examination Committee, National 
Taiwan University School of Public Health   



1999-2002 
 
2001 
2002,2004 
 
2002 
 
2001-2003 
2001-2003 
2003,2004 

Member of Medical Error Investigation Committee Taiwan 
Medical Association 
President 3rd Congress of ISFA 
Member of Master Degree Examination Committee, National 
Taipei Nursing College 
Member of Master degree Examination Committee, National 
Chia-Yi University 
Present of Taiwan Neurological Society 
Members of Education Committee Taiwan Medical Association 
Member of Master degree Examination Committee, Taipei 
Medical University 
 
 

 


