## CURRICULUM VITAE

Name Hou-Chang Chiu

Address Department of Neurology, Shin Kong Wu Ho-Su Memorial Hospital,

95 Wen-Chang Road, Shih-Lin, Taipei, Taiwan

<u>Telephone</u> 886-2-28332211#2597

<u>e-mail</u> M001012@ms.skh.org.tw

*Nationality* Taiwan

**Education** 1968-1975 College of Medicine, National Taiwan University

*Qualification* 1975 M.D.

1975 ECFMG 237-862-8 1979 VQE 237-862-8

1983 Board Certified Neurologist (Taipei)1990 Board Certified Immunologist (Taipei)

1996 Board Certified Plasmapheresis Specialist (Taipei)

**Present posts** 2004-present Deputy Superintendent, Shin-Kong Wu Ho-Su Memorial Hospital

2004-present Professor of Medicine, College of Medicine, Fu-Jen Catholic

University

**2004-present** Associate Editors of Journal of Clinical Apheresis

**2003-present** Accreditation Member of TJCHA

2003-present Members of Stroke Prevention Center Bureau of Health Promotion

(BHP)

**2003-present** Associate Editors of Acta Neurologic Taiwanica

**2001-present** WFN National Delegate

2001-present Honorary Chief Members Neurogenetic Committee in Center

China (Fai-Hai Economic Areas)

**2001-present** China Medical Association, Neurology Member & Editor

2000-present Audit Member of Taiwan Drug Relief Foundation1997-present Editorial Board Members J Formosan Medicine

1997-present Audit Member of Bureau of National Health Insurance (BNHI)1996-present Honorary Consultant China Japan Friendship Hospital (Beijing)

1996-present Board Trustee of ISFA

1989-present Advisory Editors, J Formosan Med Assoc

1988-present Associate Professor in Department of Neurology, College of

Medicine, National Taiwan University

Membership	1978-present	Taiwan Neurological Society
	1979-present	Formosan Medical Association
	1980-present	Chinese Society of Immunology
	1986-1994	New York Academy of Sciences
	1988-present	International Society of Neuroimmunology
	1990-present	Taiwan Epilepsy Society
	1995-present	Formosan Blood Purification Society
	1996-present	ISFA
	1997-present	Taiwan Stroke Society
	1997-2001	ASFA
Posts held	1974-1975	Internship in National Taiwan University Hospital
	1975-1977	Chinese Navy Surgeon
	<i>1977-1981</i>	Residency, Chief Resident in Department of Neurology &
		Psychiatry, National Taiwan University Hospital
	1981-1992	Staff Neurologist, Department of Neurology, National Taiwan
		University Hospital
	1982-1988	Lecturer in Department of Neurology, College of Medicine,
		National Taiwan University
	1982	Clinical Research Fellow in 3 <sup>rd</sup> Department of Internal Medicine,
		Kagoshima University Hospital, Japan
	1984-1985	Clinical Research Fellow in Department of Neurological
		Sciences, Royal Free Hospital, School of Medicine, University of
		London, U.K.
	1985-1991	Editorial Board Members, Bulletin of Neurological Society ROC
		(Taiwan)
	1988-2002	Executive Committee of Neurological Society ROC (Taiwan)
	1989-1990	Editorial Board Members, J Formosan Med Assoc, CME Series
	1991-1996	Editorial Board Members, Continuing Medical Education
	1992-2003	Chief, Department of Neurology, Shin-Kong Wu Ho-Su
		Memorial Hospital
	1993	Member of Master Degree Examination Committee, Kao-Hsiung
		Medical College
	1993,1994,	Member of Master Degree Examination Committee, National
	2000,2001	Taiwan University
	1994	Member of Master Degree Examination Committee, National
		Cheng-Kung University
	1994	President of 1 <sup>st</sup> AOSNE
	1997-2001	Director of Education Committee of Taiwan Neurological
		Society President Formosan Blood Purification Society
	1999	Member of Doctor Degree Examination Committee, National
		Taiwan University School of Public Health

1999-2002	Member of Medical Error Investigation Committee Taiwan		
	Medical Association		
2001	President 3 <sup>rd</sup> Congress of ISFA		
2002,2004	Member of Master Degree Examination Committee, National		
	Taipei Nursing College		
2002	Member of Master degree Examination Committee, National		
	Chia-Yi University		
2001-2003	Present of Taiwan Neurological Society		
2001-2003	Members of Education Committee Taiwan Medical Association		
2003,2004	Member of Master degree Examination Committee, Taipei		
	Medical University		